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	STAGIONE
	SQUADRA
	CATEGORIA
	RUOLO
	PRESENZE

N°     min.
	N°

RETI
	Amm.
	Esp

	2007/2008
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2008-2009
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2009-2010
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2010-2011
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2010-2011
	
	primavera
	Preparatore portieri
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012-2013
	
	primavera
	Preparatore portieri
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	primavera
	Preparatore portieri
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